

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16071/2025
URN: CRLMB / 30913U / 2025

Smt. Soni Prajapat W/o Late Gaurav Kumar Sinhal D/o Pappu Prajapat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tarun Jain for Mr. Ravindra Kumar Paliwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

13/07/2026

List this case tomorrow i.e., 14.07.2026, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner(s).

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

2/KAVISH